
version 29/01/2025

BENTO SET (VEGETARIAN)

North Indian
Rice, Roti (1pc), 1x Daal, 1x Veg, Salad/sweet

South Indian
Rice, Roti (1pc), 1x Sambar, 1x Rasam, 1x Veg, 1x Raita, Papad

9.50

9.50

---------

---------

BENTO SET (NON VEGETARIAN)

Egg meal
Rice, Roti (1pc), 1x Daal, Egg masala/ curry (2pc), Salad

Chicken meal
Rice, Roti (1pc), 1x Daal, Chicken Masala/ curry (2pc), Salad

Fish meal
Rice, Roti (1pc), 1x Daal, Fish masala/ curry/ fry, Salad

Prawn meal
Rice, Roti (1pc), 1x Daal, Prawn Masala/ curry, Salad

Mutton meal
Rice, Roti (1pc), 1x Daal, Mutton Masala/ curry, Salad

10.00

10.50

11.50

12.50

13.50

---------

---------

---------

---------

---------

STUFFED PARATHA/POORI SET

1x Aloo paratha, Curd, Achaar, Sweet/Salad
1x Paneer paratha, Curd, Achaar, Sweet/Salad
Poori Set (Puri 2pc, 1x veg, sweet)

7.50
8.00
7.00

---------
---------
---------

Add on: roti (1pc)
Add on: 1x veg

0.50
1.00

---------
---------

Add on: roti (1pc)
Add on: 1x veg

0.50
1.00

---------
---------

Add on: 1x extra paratha
Add on: 2x Poori

3.00
3.00

---------
---------

BENTO MENU
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version 29/01/2025

* Certain food items’ availability is subject to the availability of
ingredients.

Notes

Delivery charges vary based on quantity and location
For one time order minimum amount is 50 SGD
For regular orders, please contact us for further information

Flavours Of India   Essence Of Odisha

For Orders and Inquiries
+65 8159 7879

*

Food without onion or garlic, please contact while ordering.
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STARTER VEG. ITEMS

Aloo Tikki with Raggda
Papdi Chaat
Peanut Chaat
Pav Bhaji
Vada Pav

 8.00
 6.00
 7.00
 7.00
 7.00

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

STARTER NON VEG. ITEMS

Chicken 65
Chicken Pakoda
Chicken Malai Tikka
Achari Tikka
Hariali Tikka
Prawn 65
Egg Pakoda
Fish 65
Momo (Chicken)

 11.00
 11.00
 12.00
 12.00
12.00

 13.00
6.90

 11.00
10.00

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

Gobi 65
Samosa (2pc)
Vegerable Cutlet (2pc)
Aloo Chop (2pc)
Piaji (2pc)
Bara
Dahi Bara (2pc)
Masala Bara (2pc)
Mix Veg Pakoda
Paneer Pakoda (6pc)
Hara bhara Kebab (2pc)
Momo (Veg)
Momo (Paneer)

 8.90
5.00
4.00
 3.50
 3.50
 3.00
 4.50
 3.00
 7.00
9.90
4.00
8.00
9.00

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

CHAAT

FINGER FOODS

A la-Carte MENU
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INDO CHINESE

Veg Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Prawn Fried RIce
Chowmein (Veg)
Chowmein (Chicken)
Stir Fry Vegetable
Gobi Manchurian
Veg Manchurian
Chilli Paneer
Chilli Mushroom
Chilli Gobi
Chilli Chicken
Kung Pao Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chill Egg
Chilli Fish

11.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
11.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.90
12.90
12.90
12.00
12.90

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

A la-Carte MENU
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RICE & BIRIYANI

White Rice
Jeera Matar Rice
Kashmiri Pulao
Vegetable Pulao
Khichdi
Tawa Pulao
Kanika
Veg Biriyani
Sambar Rice
Curd Rice
Tomato Rice
Lemon Rice
Egg Briyani
Chicken Briyani
Prawn Briyani
Mutton Briyani

3.00
3.50
6.90
6.90
7.90
6.90
7.90

10.90
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
11.00
11.90

13.90
12.90

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

Poori (2pc)
Luchi (2pc)
Mattar Poori (2pc)
Masala Poori (2pc)
Palak Poori (2pc)
Bedmi Poori (2pc)
Batura (2pc)
Plain Paratha (2pc)
Aloo Paratha (2pc)
Meethi Paratha (2pc)
Paneer Paratha (2pc)
Gobi Paratha (2pc)
Roti (2pc)

3.50
4.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
3.50
5.50
5.50
6.50
6.50
3.00

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

BREAD ITEMS

A la-Carte MENU
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Plain Dal Tadka
Dal Tdka w Egg
Panchratan Dal 
Dal Makhni
Lehsuni Dal Tadka
Methi Dal 
Palak Dal 
Rajma
Chhole Masala
Sambhar

9.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
9.50
9.50

10.00
9.50
9.50
9.00

---------------
---------------
---------------
---------------
---------------
---------------
---------------
---------------
---------------
---------------

DAL

Sahi Paneer 
Palak Paneer
Butter Paneer
Matar Paneer
Kadai Paneer
Methi Paneer
Paneer Bhurji
Paneer Thetcha
Chenna Curry

13.90
11.90
11.90

10.90
10.90
11.90
12.00
13.90
13.90

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

PANEER

A la-Carte MENU
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VEGETABLES

Aloo Gobi 
Dum Aloo
Jeera Aloo
Aloo Methi 
Aloo Capsicum 
Veg Jalfrezi
Mixed Veg
Methi Matar Malai
Methi Chaman
Bhindi Masala
Bhindi Do Pyaza
Besana Curry
Baigan Bharta
Palak Mushroom
Chilli Mushrrom
Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Pepper
Malai Kofta Curry
Cabbage Kofta Curry
Lauki Kofta Curry

8.90
8.90
8.90
9.90
9.90
11.90

10.90
11.90
12.90
8.90
8.90
9.90
8.90

10.90
10.90
10.90
11.90
12.90
11.90
11.90

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

EGG

Egg Curry
Egg Masala
Egg Bhurji
Egg Chilli
Egg Lababdar

9.00
9.00
9.00

10.90
11.90

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

A la-Carte MENU
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CHICKEN

Chicken Curry
Chicken Masala
Butter Chicken
Kadhai Chicken
Chicken Jalfrezi
Palak Chicken
Methi Chicken
Achari Chicken 
Black Pepper Chicken
Chicken RaRa
Chicken Tawa Fry
Garlic Chicken
Malai Chicken 
Chicken Keema
Shami Kebab

10.50
11.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
12.00
10.00
12.50
12.90
12.90
13.90
11.90
12.90

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

Mutton Masala
Mutton Curry
Mutton Keema
Black Pepper Mutton
Mutton Kofta

12.90
12.90
13.90
13.90
13.90

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

MUTTON ITEMS

A la-Carte MENU
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Fish Curry
Fish Masala 
Amritsari Fish 
Methi Fish
Tawa Fish 
Fish Fry 
Chilli Fish (Dry / Gravy)
Prawn Curry 
Prawn Masala
Black Pepper Prawn
Prawn Butter Masala
Garlic Prawn 
Chilli Prawn

10.00
10.00
12.00
12.00
11.00

10.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

SEAFOOD ITEMS

DESERT ITEMS

Carrot Halwa 
Gulab Jamun (2pc)
Rasmalai (2pc)
Mango Caramel Puding
Besan Ladoo (2pc)
Kala Kand (2pc)

 4.00
 4.00
 5.00
 3.00
 4.00
 4.00

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

A la-Carte MENU
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Jal Jeera
Amb Panna
Lime Juice
Mango Lassi
Rose Lassi

2.50
2.50
2.50
5.00
5.00

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

DRINKS

A la-Carte MENU
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FROM THE HEART OF ODISHA ...

Dahi Bara Aloo Dum
Dalma
Potala Kurma
Potala Aloo Curry
Potala Rasa
Tomato Khajuri Khata
Amba Khata
Sapuri Khata
Mixed Fruit Khata
Dahi Ambula
Dahi Bhendi
Dahi Baigan
Poi Ghanta
Vegetable Besara
Vegetable Ghanta
Jhanhi (Ridge Guard) Posta 
Besana Curry (Gatta Curry)
Aloo Mansa Kasa
Aloo Machha Besara
Kheeri
Chhena Khiri
Malpua
Chhena Poda (1pc)

12.00
12.00
14.90
14.90
14.90
10.90
11.90
11.90
12.90
8.90
8.90
8.90
12.90
12.90
12.90
12.90
12.00
14.90
14.00
4.00
8.00
4.00
5.00

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

A la-Carte MENU
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KIDS PARTY MENU ...

Cream of mushroom
Hot and Sour Soup (veg)
Asserted Mini Sandwich (4pc)
Cheese sticks (6pc)
Chicken fingers
Masala fries
Chicken Popcorn
Spring rolls (6pc)
Cheese balls (6pc)
Corn cheese balls
Momo Veg (10pc)
Momo Chicken (10pc)
Veg Manchurian (Dry / Gravy)

4.00
4.00
9.00

10.00
10.00
6.00
11.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.00

10.00
10.00

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

MAIN

Customise your own kids party menu. Minimum order for kids party
menu is 15 pax /or above 150 SGD.

Fried Rice (Veg / Non-veg)
Chowmein (Veg / Non-veg)
Pasta
Baked Rice 
Mac n Cheese
Pav Bhaji
Vada Pav
Mini Burgers/wraps (Veg) (4pcs)
Mini Burgers/wraps (Chicken) (4pcs)

 8.00
 9.00
10.00
11.00

10.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
14.00

-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------
-------------

STARTER

PARTY MENU
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Please place your order one day in advance. 
Free delivery within Choa Chu Kang, Jurong, and Yew Tee for
orders SGD 50 or above.
 For other areas, delivery fees is applicable and it varies
depending on the location. 
Please pay in advance for all orders.
No refund will be given upon cancellation

* Certain food items’ availability is subject to the availability of
ingredients.

Notes

Flavours Of India   Essence Of Odisha

For Orders and Inquiries
+65 8159 7879

*

Food without onion or garlic, please contact while ordering.
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VEG CATERING

PACKAGE 1 - VEG
MINIMUM 20 PAX / 11.90 PER PAX

PACKAGE 2 - VEG
MINIMUM 20 PAX / 13.90 PER PAX

1x veg starter 
gobi 65/veg cutlet/aloo chop/bara/masala bara/paneer pakoda/momo

1x dal 
plain dal/panchratan dal/rajma/chhole

1x paneer 
mattor paneer/butter paneer/palak paneer

1x bread item 
poori / chapti

1x rice 
white rice/jeera mattar rice/briyani rice

1x desert 
gulab jamun / suji halwa/moong dal halwa

2x veg starter
gobi 65/veg cutlet/aloo chop/bara/masala bara/paneer pakoda/harabhara
kebab/momo

1x dal
plain dal/dal makhani/panchratan dal/rajma/chhole

1x paneer 
mattar paneer/butter panner/palak paneer

1x veg 
aloo gobi /dum aloo/jeera aloo/aloo methi /aloo capsicum/mixed veg/methi
mattar malai/bhindi masala

1x bread item 
poori / chapti

1x rice 
white rice/jeera mattar rice/briyani rice

1x desert 
gulab jamun / suji halwa/moong dal halwa

CATERING MENU
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NON VEG CATERING

PACKAGE 3 - NON VEG
MINIMUM 20 PAX / 17.90 PER PAX

PACKAGE 4 - NON VEG
MINIMUM 20 PAX / 19.90 PER PAX

1x veg starter 
gobi 65/veg cutlet/aloo chop/bara/masala bara/paneer pakoda/harabhara kebab

1x non veg starter 
chicken 65/chicken pakoda/achari tikka/hariali tikka/egg pakoda

1x dal
plain dal/panchratan dal/rajma/chhole

1x chicken
chicken masala/chicken vindaloo/palak chicken/achari chicken

1x paneer 
mattor paneer/butter panner/palak paneer

1x bread item 
poori / chapti

1x rice 
white rice/jeera mattar rice

1x desert 
gulab jamun / suji halwa/moong dal halwa

2x veg starter
gobi 65/veg cutlet/aloo chop/bara/masala bara/paneer pakoda/harabhara kebab/momo

1x non veg starter 
chicken 65/chicken pakoda/chicken malai tikka/achari tikka/hariali tikka/egg pakoda/fish
65/momo (chicken)

1x dal
plain dal/dal makhani/panchratan dal/rajma/chhole

1x chicken 
chicken masala/chicken vindaloo/palak chicken/achari chicken/butter chicken

1x paneer 
muttor paneer/butter panner/palak paneer

1x bread item 
poori / chapti

1x rice 
white rice/jeera mattar rice/briyani rice

1x desert 
gulab jamun / suji halwa/moong dal halwa/paysam/kheer

CATERING MENU
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PACKAGE 5 - NON VEG
MINIMUM 20 PAX / 22.90 PER PAX

NON VEG CATERING

CATERING MENU

2x veg starter
gobi 65/veg cutlet/aloo chop/bara/masala bara/paneer pakoda/harabhara kebab/momo

2x non veg starter 
chicken 65/chicken pakoda/chicken malai tikka/achari tikka/hariali tikka/egg pakoda/fish
65/momo (chicken)

1x dal
plain dal/dal makhani/panchratan dal/rajma/chhole

1x chicken 
chicken masala/chicken vindaloo/palak chicken/achari chicken/butter chicken

1x paneer 
muttor paneer/butter panner/palak paneer

1x bread item 
poori / chapti

1x rice 
white rice/jeera mattar rice/briyani rice

1x desert 
gulab jamun / suji halwa/moong dal halwa/paysam/kheer
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* Certain food items’ availability is subject to the availability of
ingredients.

Notes

Please place your order minimum 3 days in advance. 
Delivery fees of SGD 30 is applicable excluding
Sentosa/Jurong Island.
Free delivery for orders above SGD 350 excluding
Sentosa/Jurong Island.
Please pay in advance for all orders.
Cancellation fees of SGD 100 is applicable upon cancellation
before 24 hours.
For any customisation, please contact us.

Flavours Of India   Essence Of Odisha

For Orders and Inquiries
+65 8159 7879

*

Food without onion or garlic, please contact while ordering.
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